Medlemmer 2016  Antal:

Spillernummer
8066
15461
9360
34023
8429
22970
35519
9387
9466
25151
10258
29170
6198
10898
13697
14788
12592
20867
11884
3113
14100
31084
26277
37918
34315
6314
6806
21391
14025
20189
20188
7609
24270
34319
22969

15. desember 2016

Navn

Brandsar Asbjgrn
Brekken Sigurd O.
Byrkjeland Kjetil
Eikeland Kolbjgrn
Eliassen Nils-Otto
Flotten Geir
Fonkalsrud Mari
Giverhaug Villy
Granly Erik

Harnes Geir
Haugalgkken Odd Jarle
Haugalgkken Per Ove
Haugen Karsten
Haugstulen Jan
Hosargygard Svein Olav
Hgiberg Geir Roger
Hgiberg Kjell Ove
Hgiby Kari
Klashaugen Per Arne
Kleiven Marit
Korsvold Henning
Laften Chris André
Lgland Vidar

35

Nustadhaugen Stein Harald

Neeprud Ola
Ruud Jostein
Ruud Ove
Sagflaten Odd
Sanden Halgeir
Sandum Finn
Sandum Frode
Stormorken Harald
Tarud Stein Erik
Vassdokken Finn
@verli Einar

Sidelavil



